Results

WEBSTEP DIVING CUP Bergen Open 2005
Sentralbadet, BERGEN, 10/8/05

Women, 1 meter, Damer
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Diver

Marielle Johansen Vathne
Stine Blom-Andersen
June Christine Witt
Ragnhild Skuthe

Kelsey Caroline Jgrgensen
Thea Moen Aars

Cecilie Meyer
Ann-Cathrin Lgland

Maria Tandberg Nygard
Wibecke Kamp

Hilde Lergy Myrvold

Women, 3 meters, Damer
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Diver

Hilde Lergy Myrvold
Ragnhild Skuthe

Marielle Johansen Vathne
Thea Moen Aars

Kelsey Caroline Jgrgensen
Ann-Cathrin Lgland
Cecilie Meyer

Maria Tandberg Nygard

Women, platform, Damer
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Diver

Kelsey Caroline Jgrgensen
Cecilie Meyer

Thea Moen Aars

Stine Blom-Andersen
Maria Tandberg Nygard
Hilde Lergy Myrvold
Marielle Johansen Vathne

Women, 3 meters syncro, Damer

1.
2.
3.

Diver

Jargensen / Johansen Vathne
R. Skuthe / J. Witt

Tandberg Nygard / Moen Aars

Team

Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Pingvin Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
TS&LK

Bergen Stupeklubb

Team

Bergen Stupeklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Pingvin Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Team

Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Team

Bergen Stupeklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Result
171.95
165.40
160.90
159.80
144.10
142.25
141.45
139.65
116.70
106.10
did not start

Result
354.40
343.15
318.85
308.05
305.50
296.70
285.45
246.60

Result
309.45
246.20
236.40
230.55
215.10
did not start
did not start

Result
224.70
193.53
152.46



4
5.
6
7

Men
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Men,

N

Men

Men,
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C. Stamnes Rohde / M. Mollestad
E. Bolstad / S. Grindheim

. M. Mariussen / V. Vermedal
. Marthe Skabo / Karine Liland

Cecilie Meyer / Hilde Lergy Myrvold

1 meter, Herrer

Diver

Timo Klami

Espen Nordby
Gunnar Brgnntveit
Kristoffer Jargensen
Nicolaj Broby

3 meters, Herrer

Diver

Timo Klami
Kristoffer Jargensen
Gunnar Brgnntveit

platform, Herrer

Diver
Kristoffer Jgrgensen

3 meters syncro, Herrer

Diver

Eirik Valheim / Amund Gismervik
Espen Nordby / Gunnar Brgnntveit
K. Jgrgensen / C. Fotland

Fotland / Eikefet Kristensen
Nicolaj Broby / Phillip Welhaven
Andreas Sjursen / Marcus Shawn

A Girls, 1 meter, Jenter
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Diver

Hilde Lergy Myrvold
Kelsey Caroline Jgrgensen
June Christine Witt
Marielle Johansen Vathne
Thea Moen Aars

Cecilie Meyer

Maria Tandberg Nygard
Eri Synngve Bolstad
Kariann Salte

Eirild Espeseth

. Marthe Skabo

Baerum Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Oslo Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Team

KStK

Baerum Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Baerum Stupklubb

Team

KStK

Bergen Stupeklubb
Baerum Stupklubb

Team
Bergen Stupeklubb

Team

Pingvin Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb

Team

Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club
Stavanger Stupe Club
Oslo Stupklubb

148.77
138.60
131.67
100.62
did not start

Result
282.15
236.30
189.90
183.60
176.15

Result
474.95
435.35
386.60

Result
367.00

Result
225.75
205.71
172.35
127.32
124.05
122.61

Result
282.10
272.80
262.80
259.75
241.80
223.70
215.35
204.95
163.10
134.00
127.50



A Girls, 3 meters, Jenter
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Diver

Hilde Lergy Myrvold
Marielle Johansen Vathne
June Christine Witt
Cecilie Meyer

Thea Moen Aars

Kelsey Caroline Jgrgensen
Maria Tandberg Nygard
Eri Synngve Bolstad
Kariann Salte

Eirild Espeseth

A Girls, platform, Jenter
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Diver

Marielle Johansen Vathne
June Christine Witt

Cecilie Meyer

Kelsey Caroline Jgrgensen
Thea Moen Aars

Maria Tandberg Nygard

Eri Synngve Bolstad

A Boys, 1 meter, Gutter
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Diver

Kristoffer Jargensen
Kjetil Straum Vestvik
Nicolaj Broby

Daniel Naden Dyrstad
Thomas Storm Dahl
Kristian Helland

A Boys, 3 meters, Gutter

rownNPE

Diver

Kristoffer Jargensen
Kjetil Straum Vestvik
Nicolaj Broby

Daniel Naden Dyrstad

A Boys, platform, Gutter
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Diver

Kristoffer Jargensen
Nicolaj Broby

Kjetil Straum Vestvik
Daniel Naden Dyrstad

Team

Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club
Stavanger Stupe Club

Team

Bergen Stupeklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Baerum Stupklubb

Team

Bergen Stupeklubb
Randaberg IL

Baerum Stupklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club
Stavanger Stupe Club
Stavanger Stupe Club

Team

Bergen Stupeklubb
Randaberg IL

Baerum Stupklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club

Team

Bergen Stupeklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Randaberg IL
Stavanger Stupe Club

Result
325.30
323.70
284.15
281.80
266.45
261.05
224.90
159.70
158.35
108.10

Result
327.00
254.20
228.30
222.00
221.40
206.15
152.15

Result
347.30
301.10
294.10
266.70
228.05
201.95

Result
367.40
287.35
264.55
248.85

Result
354.85
263.40
246.25
197.15



B Girls, 1 meter, Jenter

NGO RWNE

Diver

Emmy Johansen
Caroline Stamnes Rohde
Thea Bech

Stine Grindheim
Veronica Nielssen
Victoria Vermedal

Maia Svendsen

Karine Liland

B Girls, 3 meters, Jenter
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Diver

Caroline Stamnes Rohde
Emmy Johansen

Thea Bech

Victoria Vermedal

Stine Grindheim

B Girls, platform, Jenter

N

Diver

Caroline Stamnes Rohde
Marte S. Mariussen
Maia Svendsen

Emmy Johansen

B Boys, 1 meter, Gutter
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Diver

Espen Gilje Bergslien
Amund Gismervik
Espen Valheim
Eirik Valheim
Hallvard Sandven
Thomas Bjgrnsgard
Sigurd Janssen
Mikkel Eltervag

Ole Johansen
Frederik Fotland

. Carl Johan Fotland
. Nicholas Jgrgensen
. Phillip Welhaven

. Ole Ofstad Skeie

. Marius Lavmo

Team

SPINN

Baerum Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
TS&LK

Baerum Stupklubb
TS&LK

Oslo Stupklubb

Team
Baerum Stupklubb
SPINN
Baerum Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb

Team

Baerum Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
TS&LK

SPINN

Team

Stavanger Stupe Club
Pingvin Stupklubb
Pingvin Stupklubb
Pingvin Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
SPINN

SPINN

Stavanger Stupe Club
SPINN

Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club
Stavanger Stupe Club

Result
208.40
197.25
184.35
170.10
144.00
135.15
131.60
127.00

Result
211.55
188.55
170.65
157.70
151.75

Result
208.35
132.35
95.25

did not start

Result
327.50
265.05
260.95
255.55
215.35
185.45
180.85
165.05
164.95
162.85
162.40
158.40
145.45
126.10
124.90



B Boys, 3 meters, Gutter

=
©

©CooNOO WD RE

Diver

Amund Gismervik
Eirik Valheim
Espen Gilje Bergslien
Espen Valheim
Frederik Fotland
Thomas Bjgrnsgard
Sigurd Janssen
Carl Johan Fotland
Ole Johansen
Mikkel Eltervag

B Boys, platform, Gutter
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Diver

Amund Gismervik
Eirik Valheim
Espen Gilje Bergslien
Espen Valheim
Andreas Sjursen
Carl Johan Fotland
Thomas Bjgrnsgard
Frederik Fotland
Sigurd Janssen
Phillip Welhaven

. Ole Johansen

Sigurd Tvedt
Mikkel Eltervag

C Girls, 1 meter, Jenter
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Diver

Kamilla Leganger-Krogstad

Maria Mollestad
Marianne G. Reine
Marte S. Mariussen
Ida Eltervag

C Girls, 3 meters, Jenter
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Diver

Kamilla Leganger-Krogstad

Marianne G. Reine
Marte S. Mariussen
Ida Eltervag

Maria Mollestad

Team

Pingvin Stupklubb
Pingvin Stupklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club
Pingvin Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
SPINN

SPINN

Bergen Stupeklubb
SPINN

Stavanger Stupe Club

Team

Pingvin Stupklubb
Pingvin Stupklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club
Pingvin Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
SPINN

Bergen Stupeklubb
SPINN

Baerum Stupklubb
SPINN

Hamar IL

Stavanger Stupe Club

Team

Hamar IL

Baerum Stupklubb
Pingvin Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club

Team

Hamar IL

Pingvin Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club
Baerum Stupklubb

Result
328.50
326.70
320.00
301.35
209.20
195.00
194.60
189.45
184.10
159.60

Result
273.15
265.25
261.90
246.10
172.55
170.45
153.45
144 .55
144.55
116.65
107.40
did not start
did not start

Result
157.95
152.00
151.90
141.15
125.75

Result
177.15
128.70
126.60
123.10
117.75



C Boys, 1 meter, Gutter
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Diver

Andreas Sjursen

Marcus Shawn

Helleik Syse

Trym Reitan Bu

Pal Gundersen

Tor-Erik Eikefet Kristensen
Hakon Helsengreen
Marius Svanteson Lghre

C Boys, 3 meters, Gutter
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Diver

Andreas Sjursen

Helleik Syse

Marcus Shawn

Pal Gundersen

Trym Reitan Bu

Tor-Erik Eikefet Kristensen
Hakon Helsengreen

Team

Baerum Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Pingvin Stupklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club
SPINN

Bergen Stupeklubb
Pingvin Stupklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club

Team

Baerum Stupklubb
Pingvin Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
SPINN

Stavanger Stupe Club
Bergen Stupeklubb
Pingvin Stupklubb

Result
155.40
149.25
138.25
131.00
128.20
126.35
110.80
83.30

Result
195.40
151.80
149.40
129.65
127.45
120.20
105.10
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